Landesmeisterschaft 2006

Platz

o 01 B W N

SLG
SLG Rennsteigschiitzen e.V.

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Nordhausen

SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Rhoén/Werra

Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung NPA

Mannschaft
1

e e e N

5

W WUl oo P

r

4 er
13
12
12
6
11
8

3er
27
25
23
19
20
16

2er
25
22
25
29
27
29

Ergebnis
213
207
192
179
173
153

Wandersleben, 18.02.2006


Michael
Highlight


