## Landesmeisterschaft 2006

## Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung NPA

Wandersleben, 1	8.	02.	20	06
-----------------	----	-----	----	----

Platz	SLG	Mannschaft	5 er	4 er	3 er	2 er	Ergebnis
1	SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.	1	6	13	27	25	213
2	SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.	1	8	12	25	22	207
3	SLG Nordhausen	1	5	12	23	25	192
4	SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen	1	8	6	19	29	179
5	SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen	1	3	11	20	27	173
6	SLG Rhön/Werra	1	3	8	16	29	153